Id

3435-001-01
3435-002-01
3435-002-02
3435-002-03
3435-003-01
3435-003-02
3435-003-03
3435-003-04
3435-003-05
3435-003-06
3435-003-07
3435-004-01
3435-005-01
3435-006-01
3435-006-02
3435-007-02
3435-007-03
3435-007-04
3435-007-01
3435-008-01
3435-009-01
3435-010-01
3435-012-01
3435-015-01
3435-015-02
3435-016-01
3435-016-02
3435-016-03
3435-016-04
3435-016-05
3435-016-06
3435-016-07
3435-016-08
3435-016-09
3435-017-01
3435-017-02
3435-017-03
3435-017-04
3435-018-01
3435-018-02
3435-018-03
3435-018-04
3435-018-05
3435-019-01
3435-020-01
3435-021-01
3435-021-02
3435-021-08
3435-021-03

Toplanma Alani Adi

Hasan Polatkan Parki

Asik Veysel Parki

Engelliler Parki

Sehit Er Sabahattin Akgul Parki
Arnavutkdy Merkez Camii
Ataturk Parki

Cumhuriyet Meydani

istiklal Parki

Malazgirt Parki

Hasan Kayim Parki

Balkan Turkleri Parki

Sirin Parki

Baklali Parki

Balaban Kéy Meydani
Balaban Parki

Fetih Parki

Sehit Er Tuncay Turken Parki
Cinar Parki

Necip Fazil Parki

Seyh Samil Parki

Boyalik Parki

Cilingir Meydan Parki
Dursunkoy Parki

Hacimasl Parki

Mehmet Zait Kotku Camii Parki
Barbaros Parki

Cahit Sitki Taranci Parki
Seyitonbasi Parki

Kazim Oztiirk Parki

Sakayik Parki

Koéroglu Parki

Serife Bacli Parki
Suleymaniye Parki

Adnan Kahveci Parki

Sehit Er Savas Koyun Parki
Lalezar Parki

Gardenya Parki
Aksemsettin Parki

Kemal Angin Parki

Gazi Mustafa Kemal Parki
Kocayusuf Parki

Geng Osman Parki
Astsubay Ahmet Catalbas Parki
Hicret Parki

Sehit Er Musa Tikicieri Parki
Yildinm Beyazit Parki
Manolya Parki

Senay Sokak Parki
Hanzade Parki

Mahalle

Adnan Menderes
Anadolu

Anadolu

Anadolu
Arnavutkdy Merkez
Arnavutkéy Merkez
Arnavutkdy Merkez
Arnavutkéy Merkez
Arnavutkdy Merkez
Arnavutkdy Merkez
Arnavutkdy Merkez
Atatiurk

Baklal

Balaban

Balaban

Bogazkdy istiklal
Bogazkdy istiklal
Bogazkdy istiklal
Bogazkdy istiklal
Bolluca

Boyalik

Cilingir

Dursunkdy
Hacimasli
Hacimagl
Hadimkoy
Hadimkdy
Hadimkoy
Hadimkaoy
Hadimkoy
Hadimkoy
Hadimkdy
Hadimkoy
Hadimkady

Haraggl

Haraggl

Haraggl

Haraggl

Hastane

Hastane

Hastane

Hastane

Hastane

Hicret

imrahor

islambey

islambey

islambey

islambey

Yol

Egemen

Beraat

Gulbin

Salkim So6gat
Eski Edirne Asfaltl
Eski Edirne Asfaltl
Fatih

Miray

Nene Hatun
Ozkul

Zekeriya
Sirindere
Dursunkoéy-Baklali
Prof. Metin Tufan Er
Solak Aga

Eski Edirne Asfaltl
Falih Rifki Atay
Milli Egemenlik

Saray Bosna
Millet

Cilingir Camii
Seyyid

Bahge
Hacimasli-Haraggl
Aras

Cahit Sitki Taranci
Hasan Polatkan
Hasan Polatkan
Minyatir

Omurtak

Piraye
Suleymaniye

Tdlin

Dolmabahge
Gogcmenkent
Gulzel Park
Muallim
Akgakavak
Ayasofya
Hadimkéy-istanbul
Haraggi-Hadimkdy Yolu
Sehit Saban Aydogan
Kibris

Sevban Mehmet
Bala

Beycan

Cinarli

Feda

Alan (m?)

4313,91
2015,89
2104,23
1324,3
1719,05
15912,4
954,13
1203,84
10641,19
1678,1
744,41
1612,03
2058,78
553,11
1051,69
1445,27
2399,36
1335,13
1288,09
850,05
2896,34
3572,63
4515,91
2437,9
3212,33
1965,44
2097,84
2031,99
3455,4
2045,15
1172,86
1992,03
27714
1751,62
878,89
2662,01
634,6
3600,18
794,16
7037,05
1206,17
1210,1
1387,36
1022,97
4584,82
1458,47
1078,61
521,44
1084,69



3435-021-04
3435-021-05
3435-021-06
3435-021-07

3435-022-01
3435-023-01
3435-023-02
3435-023-03
3435-023-04
3435-024-01
3435-024-04
3435-024-05
3435-024-03
3435-024-02
3435-025-01
3435-025-02
3435-025-03
3435-025-04
3435-026-01
3435-027-02
3435-027-01
3435-028-01
3435-028-02
3435-028-03
3435-028-04
3435-028-05
3435-028-06
3435-028-07
3435-029-01
3435-030-01
3435-031-01
3435-031-08
3435-031-02
3435-031-03
3435-031-04
3435-031-05
3435-031-06
3435-031-07
3435-032-01
3435-033-01
3435-033-02
3435-033-03
3435-033-04
3435-034-01
3435-035-01
3435-035-02
3435-035-03
3435-035-04
3435-035-05
3435-037-01
3435-038-01

Turgut Ozal Parki
Mehmet Ozbahgeci Parki
Ali Aktlirk Parki

Suheda Parki

Erguvan Parki

Karlibayir Parki

Gulistan Parki

Ulug Sokak Parki

Hasan Tahsin Parki

M.F. Cakmak Trafik Egitim Alani
Muhsin Yazicioglu Parki
Akgay Parki

Esref Bitlis Parki

Yahya Kemal Parki
Ulubath Hasan Parki
Rabia Parki

23 Nisan Egemenlik Parki
Mavigdl Parki
Cumhuriyet Parki

Acelya Parki

Sehit Polis Bliinyamin Bitin Parki
Nenehatun Parki 2
Nenehatun Parki 1
Adnan Menderes Parki
Mimar Sinan Parki
Nenehatun Parki

Sehit Er Adil Yildiz Parki
Yayla Parki

Dr. Muhtar Ahmet Ensari Parki
Sazlibosna Parki
Hamidiye Parki

Tasoluk Yesil Camii
Ramazan Gungér Parki
Selguklu Parki

Saray Parki

Mustafa Yesil Parki

Sitki Sefika Uziim Parki
Cevher Dudayev Parki
Tayakadin Parki

Plevne Parki

Hanimeli Parki
Terkos-Karaburun Alani
Terkos Parki

Yassi Oren Parki

Sehit Er ilyas Bozkir Parki
Hosseda Parki

Orhangazi Parki
Osmangazi Parki

Sehit Polis ilhami Cetindere Parki
Cami Caddesi Parki
Yunus Emre Parki

islambey

islambey

islambey

islambey

Karaburun

Karlibayir

Karlibayir

Karlibayir

Karlibayir

Maresal Fevzi Cakmak
Maresal Fevzi Cakmak
Maresal Fevzi Cakmak
Maresal Fevzi Cakmak
Maresal Fevzi Cakmak
Mavigol

Mavigdl

Mavigol

Mavigdl

Mehmet Akif Ersoy
Mustafa Kemal Pasa
Mustafa Kemal Pasa
Nenehatun
Nenehatun
Nenehatun
Nenehatun
Nenehatun
Nenehatun
Nenehatun

Omerli

Sazlibosna

Tasoluk

Tasoluk

Tasoluk

Tasoluk

Tasoluk

Tasoluk

Tasoluk

Tasoluk

Tayakadin

Terkos

Terkos

Terkos

Terkos

Yassioren

Yavuz Selim

Yavuz Selim

Yavuz Selim

Yavuz Selim

Yavuz Selim
Yasilbayir

Yunus Emre

Felek
Yesilsu
Yildinm Beyazit

Bayrak
Bayrak
Cemre
Tahsin
Arici
Egemen
Seyit Onbasi
Ulueren
Uzeyir
Asik seyrani
Erdagi
EylUp Sultan
Sumela
Atatlrk
Camdibi
Yildizli
Alinur
Husyar
Sungurlu
Sefkat
Tebessum
Umran
Yayl
Porsuk
Sazlidere
Esenyel
istanbul
Mizag
Selguklu
Sumru
Tasoluk
Yesil Pazar
Yesil Pazar

Tayakadin-Yassioren

Durusu-yenikdy
Manolya

Terkos-Karaburun

Yusuf Bilgi¢

Gulibrigim
Hosseda
Tepelusti
Yaylagul
Yurayas
Cami

3898,67
1398,64
469,57
1460,47
636,71
910,64
1372,74
3348,72
1061,28
4729,77
5959,38
2692,46
1811,42
783,12
1453,41
41570,82
2491,36
20530,43
5423,01
708,63
1034,19
2406,17
3842,22
244572
2568,01
2401,2
2401,95
390,4
29510,7
5452,98
552,04
6914,85
4905,02
4284,22
1248,47
7606,66
496,71
1248,81
7607,37
592,74
4388,9
2746,08
1239,71
1614,17
3335,42
921,31
1094,94
1301,75
1805,36
746,42
1841,44



